Attachment C
Synopsis of PSA and FA

REF110024
ICF Jones & Stokes International

PLN060550
Stonewall Canyon Quarry




This page intentionally left blank.




ATTACHMENT C

Synopsis of PSA and FA:
Agreement/ BOS Director Budget for Agreements Total Amount of Agreements
Amendment Approval | Approval | Base Budget | Contingency Contract PSA FA
Admin Fee
PSA 07/24/12 08/02/12 $| 268,190.00 | $ 40,228.50 | $ 3,170.00 | $ 308,418.50 | $ 311,588.50
FA 07/24/12 08/02/12
1 -PSA Pending Pending $| 1835400 | § 2,753.10 | §$ 000 )8 21,107.10 [ $ 21,107.10
1 -FA Pending Pending Extended Term of PSA and FA to June 30, 2014
GRAND TOTAL $] 286,544.00 [ $] 42,981.60 | $]  3,170.00 [ $] 32952560 | $]  332,695.60




